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NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL PARTNER LEVEL

CARPET/FLOORING
Michelle Hayes Carpet Connection 720-421-5191 michelle@carpet-connect.com BRONZE

INSPECTORS
Kat Barbee Above and Beyond Property Inspections 303-646-3413 abinspections@msn.com BRONZE
Rob Knepsheild RBS&K Home & Building Inspections 303-918-2466 rob@rbskinspections.com BASIC

INSURANCE
Christine Hickey Cornerstone Insurance Partners 720-854-8588 chickey@cipbestrate.com BASIC

JUNK
Paul Durant Junk King 720 878-2757 pauldurant@junk-king.com BASIC

LENDER
Karla Dimond Cherry Creek Mortgage 303-331-4450 kdimond@ccmclending.com BRONZE
Tim Granville NOVA Home Loans - Reverse Mortgages 303-568-9504 RTGDEN1@comcast.net SILVER
Deborah Gustafson Navy Federal Credit Union 720-748-5209 deborah_gustafson@navyfederal.org BASIC
Charlie Jackson American Dream Mortgage 720-334-2949 charlie@charlesrjackson.com SILVER
Treasure Merchant Bank of England 720-261-9111 tmerchant@englending.com BASIC
Michelle Tuttle Citywide Home Loans 720-352-8786 michelle.tuttle@chl.cc BASIC
Amy Watt NOVA Home Loans 303-882-2712 amy.watt@novahomeloans.com BASIC

MOVE MANAGEMENT
Darleen Bowman Next Chapter, INC 303-757-4124 darleen@coloradonextchapter.com BRONZE

PROMOTIONAL
Yolanda Bruce BYG Promotions 303-688-3509 yolanda@bygpromotions.com BASIC

PLUMBING/RADON
Crystal Lytle Reliant Radon Solutions/Kerwin Plumbing 303-956-8624 crystal@kerwinplumbing.com
Troy Skaggs APEX Radon 303-641-1374 troy@ApexRadonPro.com PLATINUM

RELOCATION
Paula Budd Re/Max Alliance Relocation 303-850-1855 paulabudd@remax.net BRONZE

ROOFING
Angela Grunst Roof Brokers 303-944-8363 angela@roofbrokersinc.com BRONZE

STRUCTURAL
Chris Carter Structure Check, LLC 303-841-5000 chris@structurecheck.com BASIC

TITLE
Kim Bontrager Land Title 303-994-1333 kbontrager@ltgc.com BRONZE
Jean Burr Legend Title 303-641-7298 jean@legendtitlecompany.com BASIC
Barbara Hanson Assured Title 720-837-7280 bhanson@assuredtitleagency.com BASIC
Coey Howe Heritage Title Company 720-466-0032 chowe@heritagetco.com PLATINUM
Wendi Milinkov North American Title Company 720-454-5776 wmilinkov@nat.com BASIC

WATER DAMAGE/RESTORATION 
Dennis Jenkins Rainbow International 720-737-9703 dennisj@rainbowdenver.com PLATINUM
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